Agenda for the Wards 2 and 3 Neighborhood Planning Assembly

Thursday, October 10, 2013
6:30-8:30 pm
(FREE Community Dinner at 5:30 pm)

McClure Multi-Generational Center, 241 N. Winooski Ave.

6:30
6:40
7:00
7:30

8:00
8:20

8:40

Childcare will be provided

Welcome, Announcements, Open Forum

Elected Officials Update

Q-T's Site Development-Redstone/ Justin Dextradeur
121 Pine St Site Development

(Between Main & College St)

200 North St Site Development - Stu McGowen
Changes to the Downtown Transit Center-CCTA will be
giving an update on changes through the next year
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