

Agenda for the Wards 2 and 3 Neighborhood Planning Assembly

Thursday, October 10, 2013 6:30-8:30 pm

(FREE Community Dinner at 5:30 pm)
McClure Multi-Generational Center, 241 N. Winooski Ave.
Childcare will be provided

0.30	welcome, Announcements, Open Forum
6:40	Elected Officials Update
7:00	Q-T's Site Development-Redstone/ Justin Dextradeur
7:30	121 Pine St Site Development
	(Between Main & College St)
8:00	200 North St Site Development - Stu McGowen
8:20	Changes to the Downtown Transit Center-CCTA will be
	giving an update on changes through the next year
8:40	Close